DSE8680 Synchronising Generator Bus Tie Control Module
Overview
The DSE8680 module is designed to control a generator bus-tie breaker. The module manages the synchronising and check-sync across the breaker
automatically, via the DSE MSC (Multi-set Communications) Link, when opening or closing the bus-tie breaker.
The DSE8680 module has been designed to work with the DSE8610 MKII and DSE8660 MKII load share control modules which support up to sixteen
DSE8680s with no DSE8660 MKII or up to two DSE8680s with one to fourteen DSE8660 MKIIs. This provides a standalone, fully integrated solution,
without the need for PLC. Given that all communication ports are capable of being active at the same time, the DSE8680 is ideal for a wide variety of
demanding load share applications.

W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS UAE
T: +971 (0) 45910819
E: uaesales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS INDIA
T: +91 20 68195900
E: sales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
Deep Sea Electronics Ltd maintains a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to change
the details shown on this data sheet without prior notice. The contents are intended for guidance only.
Registered in England & Wales No.01319649
VAT No.316923457
Related Products
DSEGenset®
DSE8660 MKII Auto Transfer Switch & Mains (Utility) Control Module 8660-02
DSE8610 MKII Synchronising & Load Sharing Auto Start Control Module 8610-02
DSENet®
DSE2548 DSENet® LED Output Expansion Module 2548-01
DSE2157 DSENet® Output Expansion Module 2157-01
DSE2152 DSENet® Analogue Output Expansion Module 2152-01
DSE2133 DSENet® RTD/Thermocouple Input Expansion Module 2133-01
DSE2131 DSENet® Ratiometric Input Expansion Module 2131-01
DSE2130 DSENet® Input Expansion Module 2130-01
Remote Monitoring Control
DSESCADA DSE Paralleling SCADA 037-060
DSEGenset® Data Sheet
DSE8680 Synchronising Generator Bus Tie Control Module